
The Cardinal Wiseman Catholic School 

2016 – 2017 

“REVISED” GOVERNORS’ MEETINGS DATES 
 

Autumn Term Meetings 
 

Full Governing Body Meetings 
Tuesday 13th September 2016  - 19.00 (Additional meeting)  

Wednesday 12th October 2016  - 19.00 
 

Committees 

Wednesday 19th October 2016   - 18.00 (Additional Admissions Meeting) 

 

Thursday 20th October 2016  - 18.00 (Human Resources) 

                                                      - 19.00 (Finance & Premises) 
 

Wednesday 2nd November 2016  - 18.00 (Pay Review-Annual Meeting) 
 

Wednesday 9th November 2016   - 18.00  (Catholic Life) 

Tuesday 15th November 2016  - 18.00  (Yr7 Admissions Scrutiny ONLY)                                      

 Wednesday 23rd November 2016  - 18.00  (Curriculum) 

Autumn Term ends on 21st December 2016   

 

Spring Term Meetings 
 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
Thursday 23rd March 2017  - 19.00  

Additional Full GB Meeting:      

Tuesday 25th April 2017   - 19.00 (BUDGET SETTING)  
 

Committees 

Monday 6th February 2017   - 18.00 (Catholic Life)  

        

Wednesday 8th February 2017  - 18.00 (Human Resources) 

                                                                      - 19.00   (Finance & Premises)  

         - 20.00   (Pay Review – If required) 

                                              

Wednesday 22nd February 2017              - 18.00   (Curriculum)  
 

Tuesday 21st February 2017   - 18.00   (6th Form Admissions) 
 

 Thursday 23rd March 2017  - 18.00   (Additional Pre-Budget    

                                                                                           Meeting Finance Committee only) 
Spring Term ends on 31st March 2017 

 

Summer Term Meetings 
 

Full Governing Body Meeting 
Wednesday 28th June 2017  - 19.00 

 

Committees 

Wednesday 10th May 2017   - 18.00   (Catholic Life) 

 

Thursday 11th May 2017    - 18.00   (Curriculum) 

 

Thursday 18th May 2017   - 18.00 (Human Resources)  

                                                     -          19.00   (Finance & Premises)  

      - 20.00 (Pay Review - If required) 
Summer Term ends on 21st July 2017 
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